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VCT49

PART NUMBERS

PAINTED BLACK TEXTUREDVCT49

NOTES

MOUNTING HARDWARE INCLUDED

TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW

ISOMETRIC

49.00 in
1245 mm

3.88 in
98 mm

9.06 in
230 mm

22.50 in
572 mm

2.00 in
51 mm

.78 in
20 mm

8.39 in
213 mm

O 0.28 in X 1.00 in
[O 7 mm X 25 mm]

OBROUND

3.00 in
76 mm

.50 in
13 mm

9.11 in
231 mm

2.00 in X 2.00 in
[51 mm X 51 mm]
SQ. CUTOUT

9.06 in
230 mm


